Model PSxx
December 3, 2009   page 1 of 4
Slide Potentiometer
100,000 Cycle Life
Metal/Plastic Lever
RoHS Compliant
MODEL STYLE
Single Gang                                                                                       PSxx-1

Model PSxx
December 3, 2009   page 2 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION2
Model PSxx
Plastic Lever Types
Metal Lever Types
 2   Contact our customer service for custom designs and features.
STANDARD RESISTANCE VALUES, OHMS
500 1K 2K 5K 10K 20K 50K 100K 200K 500K 1 MEG
 PS30 – 1 0 P C 1 B R100K
Model Style Total Resistance
Detent
0 = Without
1 = Center
Lever Material:
P = Plastic
M = Metal Lever Type:
See Below
Tapers:
  A = Audio
  B = Linear
 C = Reverse Audio
Lever Length:
See “L” Code
Below
Travel in millimeters
15, 20, 30, 45, 60
Number of Gangs:
1 = Single
2 = Dual
HeinrichHemp
AB klein
heinrichhemp
Neuer Stempel
Model PSxx
December 3, 2009   page 3 of 4
 PSxx-1 Single Gang
PSxx-2 Dual Gang
OUTLINE DRAWING
HeinrichHemp
AB klein
heinrichhemp
Neuer Stempel
Model PSxx
December 3, 2009   page 4 of 4
MODEL A B C D E F G
PS15-1 30 26 15 17.8 20.2 28.8 ---
PS15-2 30 26 15 17.8 20.2 28.8 18
PS20-1 35 31 20 22.8 25.2 33.8 ---
PS20-2 35 31 20 22.8 25.2 33.8 23
PS30-1 45 41 30 32.8 35.2 43.8 ---
PS30-2 45 41 30 32.8 35.2 43.8 33
PS45-1 60 56 45 47.8 50.2 58.8 ---
PS45-2 60 56 45 47.8 50.2 58.8 48
PS60-1 75 71 60 62.8 65.2 73.8 ---
PS60-2 75 71 60 62.8 65.2 73.8 63
CIRCUIT  DIAGRAM
 PSxx-1 Single Gang PSxx-2 Dual Gang
HeinrichHemp
AB klein
heinrichhemp
Neuer Stempel